504716010 01/05/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4762732

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JIAN-HONG LIU	12/21/2017
KUO-CHUNG GAN	12/21/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KIWI TECHNOLOGY INC.	
Street Address:	4F., NO.158, SEC. 1, WENXING RD.	
City:	ZHUBEI CITY, HSINCHU COUNTY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	302	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15862451

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)574-5876

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-268-5992

Email: zhuoxu83@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: LI&CAI INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY(USA) OFFICE

Address Line 1: 3057 NUTLEY STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 818

Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22031

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	106P001303US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ZHUO XU
SIGNATURE:	/ZHUO XU/
DATE SIGNED:	01/05/2018

Total Attachments: 2

source=106P0001303US-Assignment#page1.tif source=106P0001303US-Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 504716010 REEL: 044545 FRAME: 0894

ASSIGNMENT DEED

Attorney docket No. 106P001303US

This A	ssignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (invention Title):
WIRELESS	COMMUNICATION SYSTEM, CONTROL CIRCUIT, AND CONTROL METHOD
Security	ATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are:
	ALTH FROM 2 MAINTING OF IN THE AND INC.
(Check one)	Patent Application for this invention, executed by the ASSIGNOR(S) concurrently with this Assignment
388 13. □ U	S. Patent Application Serial No
	S. Patent No Isaued
The P	ATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:
(Check One)	
188 1 1 3.	S. Patent rights only
U wo	orldwide Palent rights. In this case, the assignee shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date int Application identified above.
INVE	celleve that IAVE am/are the original Inventor(s) of a claimed invention in the application.
The a	bova-Identified Application was made or authorized by me/us.
INVE 1001 by fine or	nereby acknowledge that any will false statements made in this Assignment is punishable under 18 USC imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.
The A	SSIGNOR(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are):
(Full name of	ole or first assignor) JIAN-HONG LIU (family name: LIU)
(Address) 4F	No.158, Sec. 1, Wenxing Rd., Zhubel City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan, R.O.C.
(Full)	name of second Joint assignor, if any) KUO-CHUNG GAN _(family name: GAN)
(Address) 4F.	No.158, Sec. 1, Wenxing Rd., Zhubei City, Hsinchu County 302, Talwan, R.O.C.
	name of third joint assignor, if any)
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
di managan ang Agi	

(Address of Assignee) 4F., No.158, Sec. 1. Wenxing Rd., Zhubei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan,

106P001303US Page 1 of 2

a Corporation of

The sole or first ASSIGNEE(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are):

(Name of Assignee) KIWI TECHNOLOGY INC.

☐an individual
☐ a partnership

The sole or first ASSIGNEE is: (Check One)

R.O.C.

TAIWAN, R.O.C. (State or Country)

The second ASSIGNE	E(S) (if any) referred to in this	agreement is (or are):	
(Name of Assignee)	····		
(Address of Assignes)			<u> </u>
The second ASSIGNEE is: (Che	ck One)		
Ü	jan individual		
) a partnership		
Ε	a Corporation of	·····	((State or Country)
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration, receipt of which is successors and assigns:	consideration of \$1.00 paid to ecknowledged, have and do	oy each ASSIGNEE, an hereby assign the follo	d other good and valuable wing to each ASSIGNEE; their
the full and exclusive i	ight to the invention;		
an equal interest in an invention, all continuations, cont patent applications; and	id to the entire right, this and f inuations-in-part, divisionals, i	interest in and to the PA re-issues, and re-exemi	TENT RIGHTS In the inetten patents and
the right to claim prior	fty under 35 U.S.C. § 119, bas	sed on any earliar foreig	gn applications for this invention.
request(a) the Commissioner of ASSIGNEE(S) of an equal Inten ASSIGNEE(S), their successors	Patents and Trademarke to is est in the entire right, litte and s and assigns.	isue all Letters Patent to interest, for the sole us	e and enjoyment of said
known to the ASSIGNOR(S) res all divisional, continuation, subs	specting said invention, and te titute, renewal, reexamination tars Patent to be last and to sai	stify in any lagal proced and reissue application of ASSIGNEE(S), make	6), or their representatives, any factived and selectings, eight all lawful papers, execute all necessary assignme as rightful oaths and generally dossigns, to obtain and enforced propositions.
t heraby give our Attorney author Application when known. OJAW-HOVG Lagrange (Signature of sole or	JIAN-HONG LIŲ (F	AMILY NAME: LIU	
	KUO-CHUNG GAN (I	FAMILY NAME: G	AN)
EUD-CHU (Signature of second	Ma din	्ट	(Date)
(Signature of third as	signor, if any)		(Daté)

Page 2 of 2